Version
10/2025
STAUFF Clamps
Product Catalogue
Fastening systems for pipes, tubes, hoses,
cables and other industrial components
E
81

B  2B 1
L
Group Dimensions (mm/in) Ordering Code Packaging Unit
STAUFF DIN G L1 L2 L3 min. Hex (in pieces / bag)
1A 1 M6 34 20 12 11
AF-1/1A/1D-M-W55 25
1.34 .79 .47 .43
2 2 M6 40 26 12 11
AF-2-M-W55 25
1.57 1.24 .47 .43
3 3 M6 44 30 12 11
AF-3/AF-HKSK-1A-M-W55 25
1.73 1.18 .47 .43
4 4 M6 49 35 12 11
AF-4/AF-HKSK-1D-M-W55 25
1.93 1.38 .47 .43
5 5 M6 64 50 12 11
AF-5-M-W55 25
2.52 1.97 .47 .43
Group Dimensions (mm/in) Ordering Code Packaging Unit
STAUFF DIN L B1 B2 S (in pieces / bag)
1A 1
33 28 11,2 2
SIG-1A-ACT-W55 25
1.30 1.10 .44 .08
2 2
39 28 11,2 2
SIG-2-ACT-W55 25
1.54 1.10 .44 .08
3 3
47 28 11,2 2
SIG-3-ACT-W55 25
1.85 1.10 .44 .08
4 4
56 28 11,2 2
SIG-4-ACT-W55 25
2.20 1.10 .44 .08
5 5
69 28 11,2 2
SIG-5-ACT-W55 25
2.72 1.10 .44 .08
E
89
STAUFF ACT Clamps: Anti-Corrosion Technology